Available in
3” through 12”
Diameters
Featuring pop-rivet
free components.
©2005 No.1187P rev 2/05
Trusted in thousands of American homes since
1982, VENTINOX® features the only

Prices and programs are subject to change without notice.
This price sheet corresponds to catalog No. 1187 with a rev. date of 9/04
How to Order
Fax your order to 518.463.5271,
or  sales@protechinfo.com.
Terms of Sale
New accounts must submit a
completed credit application.
Payments may be made by
cash, company check, or Visa /
MasterCard.  A resale tax
certificate must be submitted or
taxes will be added to your
invoice where applicable.
Payment terms are net 30 days
(unless otherwise specified) with
approved credit.  Credit card
payments are net 7 days.
Delinquent Accounts
Overdue accounts are subject to
a 1½ % monthly service charge.
Accounts exceeding 60 days will
automatically be placed on
credit hold.  Returned checks
are subject to a $33 service
charge each time they are
presented. Bad checks and
unsatisfied accounts will be
prosecuted to the full extent of
the law.
Disclosures
Prices and programs are subject
to change without notice.
Possession of this packet does
not constitute an offer to sell.
We therefore reserve the right
to reject any order.
Shipping
Common carrier shipments are
FOB Origin.  Inspect all goods
upon receipt and note any
damage on the shipper’s “Bill of
Lading”. Recipient is respon-
sible for freight damage claims.
Recipient must report any
shipping discrepancies to
VENTINOX®VFT  5 ft. & 10 ft. Extension
Prices for page 5 of the VENTINOX® catalog
Product
Number
316023
316024
316025
316029
316026
316027
316028
316113
316114
316115
316119
316116
316117
316118
Part
Number
VFT-3 EXT 5
VFT-4 EXT 5
VFT-5 EXT 5
VFT-5.5 EXT 5
VFT-6 EXT 5
VFT-7 EXT 5
VFT-8 EXT 5